
City of Oakland

Legislation Text

Office of the City Clerk
Oakland City Hall,

1 Frank H. Ogawa Plaza,
Room 201

Oakland, California 94612

Subject: Mandela Parkway Project
From: Community and Economic Development Agency
Recommendation: Adopt A Resolution Authorizing The City Administrator, Or Her Designee, To Award
A Construction Contract For The Oakland Bay Trail:  Mandela Parkway Project In Accord With Specification
No. G199010 To Mcguire And Hester In The Amount Of One Million Seventy-Four Thousand Four Hundred
Twenty-Two Dollars ($1,074,422.00)

File #: 07-0682, Version: 1

City of Oakland Printed on 1/28/2024Page 1 of 1

powered by Legistar™

http://www.legistar.com/

